Gyu-Kaku Japanese BBQ Menu
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The place from San Diego offers 178 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.0.
We are now offering limited dine-in service, following government guidelines to prioritize your health and safety.
Please wear masks and be aware that there may be limits on party sizes. Our menu is currently limited, and we
are only accepting credit or debit card payments. Thank you for understanding and staying safe with us at Gyu

Kaku.
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Gyu-Kaku Japanese BBQ Menu

Sushi Rolls

ASSORTED VEGETABLES

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Salad

GYU-KAKU SALAD

Side Orders

PREMIUM DIPPING SAUCE

Tacos
CHICKEN

Steaks

NEW YORK STEAK

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Main Course

YUZU AVOCADO SALAD

Special Rolls

SPICY SHRIMP*

Poultry

DUCK BREAST*

Wine

CHARDONNAY

$9.0

$6.0

$10.0

$9.5

$8.5

$10.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Alkoholische Cocktails

STRAWBERRY MOJITO $10.0

Best Of Asia

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS $8.0

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Energy Drinks

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

TROPICAL $5.0

Erfrischende Indische
Getranke

GUAVA JUICE $3.0

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Indian Rice

GARLIC RICE

Tea
ICED OOLONG TEA $3.0
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Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $7.5

Signature Dishes
TUNA POKE NACHOS* $11.0

House Specialties

LYCHEE SAKETINI $10.0

Asian

GYOZA

Draft Beer

KIRIN DRAFT

Signature Marinades

SWEET SOY TARE

Bottles

SAPPORO LIGHT $4.5

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

ROY ROGERS $3.0
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $3.0

Mineral Water
SPARKLING

Ready To Grill Beef

ANGUS BEEF RIB* $8.0

Sunday Special

SPICY BEEF BIBIMBAP $11.0

Cold Soft Drinks

CALPICO $3.0

Aged Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON $10.0

Step One

SHRIMP

Butters & Sauces

HERB GARLIC BUTTER $2.5
Umeshu

PLUM WINE

Signature Style Chicken &
Seafood **

ORIGINAL GARLIC BUTTER $2.5

Umakara Sauce
UMAKARA YAKI BEEF* $7.5

Organic Coffee

&Amp;Amp; Tea

ICED GREEN TEA $3.0
To Sauté

SPINACH GARLIC $5.5
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Flesh & Buns

JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN

Botted Beer

ASAHI BLACK $4.5

Specialties Pasta

GARLIC NOODLES

Shellfish And Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $5.0

Sauce & Condiments

PONZU

Crafts, Imports &

Domestics

SHOCK TOP $4.5
Tasting #2

HAKKAISAN

Salads

KARAAGE AVOCADO SALAD $10.0
MUSHROOM MEDLEY $6.5
Seafood

MISO BUTTER SALMON* $9.5
BBQ CALAMARI MISO* $7.0
Pork

PORK BELLY* $7.5

JAPANESE PORK SAUSAGES* $6.5

Sauces

BBQ
RANCH

Cocktails

TOKYO PEACH $10.0
SEX ON THE BEACH $10.0

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $4.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Signature Cocktails

SAKE TO ME PUNCH $13.0
TROPICAL SUNRISE $13.0
Shochu

KURO YOKAICHI, SWEET POTATO
IICHIKO, BARLEY

Premium Bbq Beef

KOBE STYLE KALBI SHORT RIB* $25.5
BEEF TONGUE* $14.5
Marinades

SHIO

SPICY JALAPENO MISO

Alcoholic Drinks

MIO SPARKLING SAKE

KIRIN ICHIBAN $4.5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
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Entrées

GARLIC EDAMAME
TAKOYAKI

Drinks

COCA-COLA

DRINKS
STILL WATER

Beer

ASAHI DRAFT
GOOSE ISLAND IPA
STELLA ARTOIS

Beverages
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
ARNOLD PALMER
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Sake

HOUSE SAKE
GYU-KAKU NIGORI SAKE
KIKUSUI

Soups

SEAWEED SOUP

EGG SOUP

SPICY TOFU CHIGAE SOUP
TONKOTSU RAMEN

Dessert
S'MORES (2 PCS)

BLACK PEPPER WINGS

$5.5
$7.5
$9.5

$3.0

$5.0

$4.5
$4.5

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$4.0
$5.0
$9.5
$10.5

S'MORES (3 PCS)
S'MORES (4 PCS)
S' MORES (6 PCS)

Noodle

SPICY BEEF RAMEN
SPICY CHIGAE RAMEN
GOMA NEGI SHIO RAMEN
RAMEN

Rice

BEEF SUKIYAKI BIBIMBAP
BEYOND BIBIMBAP

GARLIC FRIED RICE*

ORGANIC BROWN RICE
VEGETABLE SUKIYAKI BIBIMBAP

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
LEMONADE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE

GINGER ALE

RAMUNE

SPARKLING WATER

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGARFREE

$10.5
$11.0
$10.5

$11.5
$8.0
$4.5
$9.5

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
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Bbq Booster
SCALLION SAUCE
CHEESE FONDUE

SPICY MISO GARLIC BUTTER $2.5
WASABI COOKIE $1.5
CRUNCHY CHILI GARLIC SAUCE $2.0
SWEET SOY
Beef
PRIME KALBI SHORT RIB* $15.5
HARAMI SKIRT STEAK* $12.5
PREMIUM SIRLOIN* $10.0
BISTRO HANGER STEAK* $9.5
KALBI CHUCK RIB* $9.5
TORO BEEF* $7.5
YAKI-SHABU BEEF* $7.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK
SIRLOIN STEAK
SALAD
SPICY TUNA
NOODLES
Bbq Items
HARAMI IN SECRET POT* $28.0
CHICKEN BASIL* $6.5
GARLIC SHOYU CHICKEN THIGH* $7.0

SPICY PORK*

$6.5

UMAKARA RIBEYE*
UMAKARA PORK*

SHRIMP GARLIC*

SHRIMP MUSHROOM AHIJO*
HARAMI SKIRT STEAK* x2
FILET MIGNON* x2

PREMIUM SIRLOIN* x2
YAKI-SHABU BEEF* x2
PORK BELLY* x2

SHRIMP* x2

ASSORTED VEGETABLES x2

Small Plates

GYU-SUSHI
& % SPICY JALAPENO
fs,r = EDAMAME
NAPA KIMCHI
SPICY COLD TOFU
SHIO NEGI COLD TOFU
SPICY CABBAGE SALAD
GARLIC SHIO CABBAGE
SPICY ADDICTING CUCUMBER
FRIED PORK GYOZA DUMPLINGS
STEAMED CHILI DUMPLINGS
YUZU SHISHITO PEPPERS
CHILI MAYO FRIED SHRIMP
CHILI YUZU ROAST BEEF
FRIED BACON CHIPS
JAPANESE CHICKEN KARAAGE
FRIED CHEESE WONTONS

MISO CHILI WINGS

$5.5

$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$4.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
$9.5
$10.0
$8.0
$7.0
$6.5
$10.0
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WAKAME SEAWEED
SALAD

CHEESE CORN BUTTER $6.5

$5.0

Ingredients Used
— EDAMAME $4.5

MISO
BASIL
%, GARLIC
- CHICKEN TERIYAKI* $6.5
ZUCCHINI $5.0
GARLIC MUSHROOM $5.5
BROCCOLI $5.0
MISO SOUP x2
WHITE RICE
WHITE RICE x2
SEAFOOD
GYU-SUSHI (2 PCS)
BEEF
GYU-SUSHI (4 PCS)
PORK MEAT
MISO SOUP x3
TOFU
WHITE RICE x3
VEGETABLES
GYU-SUSHI (3 PCS)
TUNA
GYU-KAKU SALAD x2
CHILI
MISO SOUP x4
CHEESE
CHICKEN GARLIC NOODLE x2
CORN
SPICY TOFU CHIGAE SOUP* x2
POTATOES
BEEF SUKIYAKI BIBIVBAP x2
BACON

GYU-SUSHI (6 PCS)

Stal'tel'S EDAMAME %3

FRIED PORK GYOZA DUMPLING x2
SPICY TUNA VOLCANO* $8.5
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